
30 January 2024

CSS-1H Tack Oil 2024
The City of West Jordan, on behalf of the Public Works Department (OWNER), is seeking bids for a supplier to 
furnish CSS-1H Asphalt Tack Oil.

30 January 2024

Released 1/30/2024 12:00 AM MST Type Invitation for Bid No Line Item
Open 1/30/2024 3:00 PM MST Number WJPW24013001
Close 2/21/2024 2:00 PM MST Currency US Dollar
    

    

Sealed Until 2/21/2024 2:00 PM MST   

30 January 2024

Contacts
Krista Smith
Krista.smith@westjordan.utah.gov
 

 

30 January 2024

Commodity Codes
Commodity Code Description

30120
Roads and landscape material including asphalts and road and railroad construction 
materials and soil stabilizers and artificial turf and construction aggregates including 
rock, gravel, and sand

15100 Fuels including petroleum and distillates and solid and gel fuels and fuel oils and 
plant-based liquid fuels or biofuels and gaseous fuels and fuel additives and propane

15120 Lubricants and oils and greases and anti corrosives including pumping of grease traps 
and oil interceptors and antifreeze

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024

mailto:Krista.smith@westjordan.utah.gov


The City of West Jordan, on behalf of the Public Works Department (OWNER), is seeking bids for a supplier to 
furnish CSS-1H Asphalt Tack Oil.

Description



  Required to View Event 

Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

There are no Prerequisites added to this event.

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024



 

Buyer Attachments
1. WJPW24013001 Tack Oil 2024.pdf

2. WJPW24013001 Tack Oil- Attachment A.xlsx

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024

https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1ODY4LTE1NTcyMzgwMjVXSlBXMjQwMTMwMDEgVGFjayBPaWwgMjAyNC5wZGY%3D&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9
https://bids01.jaggaer.com/apps/Router/PublicEventDownload?file=U291cmNpbmdldmVudC8xMjA1ODY4LTE1NTcyMzgzMzhXSlBXMjQwMTMwMDEgVGFjayBPaWwtIEF0dGFjaG1lbnQgQS54bHN4&auth=MDpBRVMyI0NQNVp4a2IvSnkxZDNIUm81TGpka2h4M0V4bkpBZDlVSkVFUnk5WnZrK2l5eGZjOVRGNkRHUlU9


Questions  Required Questions 

There are no Questions added to this event.

30 January 202430 January 202430 January 2024


